
Class Name Rider No. Section Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Coll Placing Prize Money
Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) 102 Bronze Miss Isabelle Cross Maestro Mourinho 75.5 52.20 55 H/C
Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) 106 Bronze Mrs Amanda Metcalf Getting Ready 95 62.80 62 1

Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) 101 Silver Miss Tori Smith Woodfield Prize Puzzle 104 68.8 68 1
Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) 104 Silver Miss Ellie Hall Soft Touch 89 59.2 61 3
Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) 105 Silver Mrs Celia Ratheram Ringcreevy Charlie 100.5 66.6 66 2

Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) 103 Gold Miss Helen Simpson Valentino ll 109.5 72.60 72 1 Y - £23
Class Name Rider No. Section Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Coll Placing Prize Money
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) 102 Bronze Miss Isabelle Cross Maestro Mourinho 76.5 57.29 61 3
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) 109 Bronze Miss Cathy Garner Two Mills M.J 90 64.16 64 1
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) 110 Bronze Mrs Kate Ness Strictly Confidential 89 63.33 63 2

Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) 104 Silver Miss Ellie Hall Soft Touch 89 62.91 62 5
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) 105 Silver Mrs Celia Ratheram Ringcreevy Charlie 93.5 66.87 67 3
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) 107 Silver Miss Imogen Marsh Flashy king 93 66.25 66 4
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) 111 Silver Mrs Carla Jones Chester Clover 99.5 71.04 71 2 Y - £8
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) 113 Silver Miss Imogen Marsh Heolieta M 105 74.58 74 1 Y - £23

Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) 108 Gold Miss Beth Wood Shanbo Daisy’s Dun 99.5 71.04 71 1 Y - £8
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) 103 Gold Miss Helen Simpson Valentino ll 100.5 71.04 70 2

Class Name Rider No. Section Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Coll Placing Prize Money
Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 114 Bronze Miss Emily  Bailey Valentina II 144 68.27 54 2
Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 115 Bronze Ms Sara Hunter Mohurry Ger 145.5 69.48 56 1
Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 116 Bronze Miss Suzanne Pountain Clonguish Lady Ferro 142.5 68.10 55 3

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 117 Silver Miss Evie White Bazaars Chit Chat 154.5 73.62 59 1
Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 118 Silver Ms Stella Woodward Cogans Girl 134.5 64.31 52 3
Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 119 Silver Mr Philip Dale Lisheenabroone Formula One 138.5 65.68 52 2

Class Name Rider No. Section Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Coll Placing Prize Money
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 120 Bronze Mr Ray Metcalf Barzini W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 111 Bronze Mrs Carla Jones Chester Clover 157 68.06 54 5
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 113 Bronze Miss Imogen Marsh Heolieta M 157 69.03 57 4
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Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 114 Bronze Miss Emily  Bailey Valentina II 154.5 67.25 54 6
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 116 Bronze Miss Suzanne Pountain Clonguish Lady Ferro 163.5 70.80 56 2
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 121 Bronze Mrs Helene Mcmurrough Highwell indigo 163 70.96 57 1 Y - 16
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 107 Bronze Miss Imogen Marsh Flashy king 157 69.03 57 4
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 122 Bronze Miss Ellie Tomkinson Lhees Son 157 68.06 54 5
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 124 Bronze Miss Isabela Gheorghiu Gwallwy Gwawr 162.5 70.16 55 3

Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 117 Silver Miss Evie White Bazaars Chit Chat 163.5 71.45 58 1 Y - 23
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 118 Silver Ms Stella Woodward Cogans Girl 152.5 66.61 54 3
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 123 Silver Mrs Elaine Baxter Westhills wrainman 160 69.03 54 2
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 119 Silver Mr Philip Dale Lisheenabroone Formula One W/D W/D W/D

Class Name Rider No. Section Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Coll Placing Prize Money
Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 125 Bronze Mrs elizabeth hindson Tawelfan Henry 137 65.17 52 2
Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 122 Bronze Miss Ellie Tomkinson Lhees Son W/D W/D W/D
Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 126 Bronze Miss Emma Bainbridge The Racer 135 64.82 53 3
Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 127 Bronze Mrs Nicola McDaid Sandro’s Black Velvet 139 66.20 53 1

Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 128 Silver Miss Gemma Dullek Heaven 152 73.44 61 1 Y - £23
Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 129 Silver Mrs Suzanne Jenkins Market puzzle 144.5 68.44 54 2
Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 130 Silver Miss Vanessa Haunch Ridgelane Pete 135 64.48 52 3
Class Name Rider No. Section Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Coll Placing Prize Money
Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - Equitop 124 Silver Miss Isabela Gheorghiu Gwallwy Gwawr 158.5 67.96 59 1
Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - Equitop 127 Bronze Mrs Nicola McDaid Sandro’s Black Velvet 155 63.43 50 2

Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - Equitop 131 Silver Mr Philip Dale Riley II (GB) 149.5 62.65 51 5
Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - Equitop 132 Silver Miss Fleur Pocock Jacodi's Bo's Barclay 164.5 68.59 55 2
Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - Equitop 128 Silver Miss Gemma Dullek Heaven 172.5 72.34 59 1 Y - £23
Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - Equitop 129 Silver Mrs Suzanne Jenkins Market puzzle 166.5 68.59 53 3
Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - Equitop 130 Silver Miss Vanessa Haunch Ridgelane Pete 154.5 64.53 52 4

Class Name Rider No. Section Rider Name Horse Total at C Percentage Coll Placing Prize Money
Class 7 Medium - 61(2002) - TopSpec 132 Bronze Miss Fleur Pocock Jacodi's Bo's Barclay 129.5 61.89 52 1
Class 7 Medium - 61(2002) - TopSpec 135 Bronze Miss LESLEY ULLATHORNE Country Autumn Columbine 133.5 63.27 50 2

Class 7 Medium - 61(2002) - TopSpec 134 Silver Miss Beth Wood Shankill Jessie 136 64.48 51 3
Class 7 Medium - 61(2002) - TopSpec 131 Silver Mr Philip Dale Riley II (GB) 133.5 65.68 57 2
Class 7 Medium - 61(2002) - TopSpec 137 Silver Miss Caroline  Broomhead Radiven Bright Angel 139 66.2 53 1


